
OPENING DATE:  01/09/2019     CLOSING DATE: 01/18/2019

R0219
BC361392 Charlotte(NC) Bid Clu
X5JKR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

07/15/2019 09:45:52
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 95192976 2320-0003 SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION
ASSOC

KP0013 P7 06 LDC: 43 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00026492 INDEPENDENCE CARRIER STATION INDEPENDENC
E ANNEX

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED
THIS JOB REPLACED JOB NO. 2222996 DUE TO CHANGE IN
OCCUPATION CODE AND TITLE.  THIS JOB WAS VACATED BY
B L MORRIS, REPOSTED DUE TO CHANGE IN SCHEDULE.
P/L 018
CMS Job Slot ID: 4718648

QUALIFICATIONS: 421 SALES AND SERVICES (V3.9)
INDEPENDENCE 05
INDEPENDENCE 07

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0300-1200-60L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

03:00 12:00 060 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 03:00 12:00 060 03:00 12:00 060 03:00 12:00 060 03:00 12:00 060

POSTING COMMENTS:

TOTAL SCHEME DEFERMENT DAYS:  054

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Richmond, V EMP ID: 4953 EFFECTIVE: 07/20/2019 SEN DATE: 12/19/1987 RANK: 007

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   190303    Clerk


